o ME : A8 S45C 5 %k SUJ2
o BERTB : Ag8 HRC 28°~32°
$Bek HRC 62°

° RE : RREE
° R BRRZFIRFIHZRE L
» EEAZER

CP10

If PT02
CPOQ\ i

" /78U01BP

6-1

AUX PARTS

8 [ B [ S IR IR 2 45 4

SERRATED BALL END BOLT

IR
B OX03008 -
T X S
YO0
00050
[

OD O A B D g
PT02-0610 21 10 M6x1.00 6 10 0.012
PT02-0814 25 12 M8x1.25 8 14 0.015
PT02-1017 30 16 M10x1.50 10 17 0.025
PT02-1222 85 22 M12x1.75 12 22 0.070
PT02-1627 42 26 M16x2.00 14 27 0.140
PT02-2036 55 27 M20x2.50 14 36 0.280
PT02-2436 65 32 M24x2.00 18 36 0.560
PT02-3046 80 35 M30x2.00 21 46 0.880






